A( CV6557466
_ bevboom covernment [N

80087500006557466
CERTIFICATE NUMBER
Commercial Vehicle Inspection Certificate

Traffic Safety Act
PART 1 - VEHICLE OWNER AND VEHICLE
IDENTIFICATION

Vehicle Type: | Truck Seating Capacity:
GVW: 14968 kg Brake Type: Air
Owner Name: | County Towing Ltd
Address: | Box 5856
City: Westlock Province: |AB Postal Code: | T7TP2P8
Telephone Number: (780) 307-4799
Vehicle Identification Number: l 3FRXX75V08V676753
Make: Ford Mode!: | F750
Year: 2008 Unit Number:
Odometer: 539622 KM Licence Plate Number: |87M318 Province: |AB

IT IS AN OFFENCE TO FALSIFY AN INSPECTION CERTIFICATE

PART 2 - CERTIFICATION

| certify the vehicle described in Part 1 has passed the inspections and tests established under the Traffic
Safety Act for a Commercial Vehicle.

Inspection Facility Name: Facility Number:
MechJager Mechanical Ltd, 16991

Inspection Technician Name: [\ A Technician Number:
Jelte Jagersma [ 81293

Inspection Technician Signature:

019/03/13

W

Inspection Date:

—

Version No:1



’A’Ua&rbﬂ\,ﬂ
Government

TRUCK AND TRUCK-TRACTOR

The original Record of Inspection must be given to the customer regardless of whether the vehicle passes.or not.

COMMERCIAL VEHICLE RECORD OF INSPECTION

Type of Vehicle I .. Gross Vehicle Weight registered =~~~
Truck 14968 kg
Vehicle Information : T T e ”:7_ e W“”f'”'
i —— i
w\ﬂsFRxIx}7| v|0’8[ 6i767|53
I S R B R SO _ ‘
Unit Number | Year i Make ‘Model Odometer
2008 Ford F750 539,622
_ I ) — - . ——— - —_— - - -
Reglstered Owners Name Plate Number
i County Towmg Ltd 87M313
Address | Postal Code Phone Number
| Box 5856 f T7P2P6 (780) 307-479%
Drum Brakes; B-Wheel-on Full Inspection Disc Brakes:
i LEFT FRONT RIGHT
| " 100 psl' : g S na mm  DrumsiRotors ‘na mm 100 p’s'i
‘ _ L o
. — 13 mm Linings/Pads 13 mm
1 1 mm | | - - 11 mm
\ R | i _ 33 mm  PushRod Travel 33 mm
L I na mm Drums/Rotors na mm
| 1+ 100 psi 100 psi - S ) - e 100 psi [ 100 psi
0 o S 16 mm Linings/Pads 16 mm .. o
mm mm | e e -
—_— T i 33 mm Push Rod Travel 33 mm 10 mm 10 mml
S . TN - - — ——————— — = Lo PR - s
|- - S| T T T hm T DrimsiRefors mm’ e
)i i Si — —_ - i Sl
ol — b il B mm Linings/Pads mm ps] P
o - - - m
i — m_m _____ Em ; ) B mm Push Rod Trave| ) mm m! mm.
‘ T o o B mm " Drums/Rotors mm ( T p#' h psl -
; Si st i ' .
! I P P - mm Linings/Pads mm b | ; 5
f— mﬁm e mm mm Push Rod Travel mm mm _mm: :
; T o i mm Drums/Rotors mm . ;
i if i I e pps— - 8t
P — pS'J st : Linings/Pads mm . i . bsi| nst:
| | T - - !
oL mmp  mm |  Push Rod Travel mm mm . m,
T L e = . - . Ll - i
e DrumeiRotors e
- i — - - - 1 S1 sl i
; o sl . psl mm Linings/Pads mm ; P P ; :
! | mm 3 ;
e mm | o - - _ _ mm Push Rod Travel B _ mm ! mm S mm, ‘
| :
. . ParkBrakeLining Left na mm Right _na  mm Teang  na  mm E
5 Wheel Torque Checked :/j‘ Inner 450  ftibs Quter 450  ftibs '
L I T T e
V8SROIZ018 PaPASS F=FAIL NA=Not Applicable Page 1 of 4



COMMERCIAL VEHICLE RECORD OF INSPECTION
TRUCK AND TRUCK-TRACTOR

I Section 1-Power Train 777 T
;r o - c°mpoa;"ﬁ?“"“""' S [FI F]NAJ_ Component T !P[_FF\IK
' 1.1. Acceleralor PedaliThrotllg Actuator v _.___|18.Engine Start Safety Feature_ , o T
| 1.2, Exhaust System o . ... .18 GearPosition Indicator o~
i 1.3. Emission Control Systems a and Dewces , . / 1.10. Engine or Accessory Drive Bell N o
. 1.4. Drive Shaft v “1.11. Hybrid Electric Vehicle & Electric Vehicle Power Train ~
e :System S
. 1.5. Clutch and Clutch Pedal L ~ +1.12. Gasoline or Diesel Fuel System 7 o
! 1.6. EnginefTransmission Mount Ng 1.13. Pressurized or Liquefied Fuel System (LPG, CNG, & LNG) e
i e . _ ... ."SEEAPPENDIX A* N
; 17 EngnnelShut Down i o v L . o L
jNOTES:
| Replaced two exhaust clamps by muffier,
|
|
APPENDIX "A" o B ]
: Component ----- 1 INA[ ) Component T
FAd quuef ied Petroleum Gas (PG or Propane) Fuel System | j I.¥ 1 A.3. Liquefied Natural Gas (LNG) Fuel System _
A2 Compressed Natural Gas (ONG) Fuel System | | |t .
NOTES:
. - 'Sé'ct'i'bi%'i"’éﬁé’;&é’dé’ibh’ - B B
i ' Component o [ P F NAI - Component
21 Suspensmn& Frame . Attachments L ,/ L2 5 AlrSuspensmn S . ~ )
2__2 . Axle Attaching & Tracking Components R A ;2.6. Self-Steer and Controlled-Steer Axle o v
. 2.3. Axle & Axle Assembly L ¥ .. l27.Shock Absorber/Strut Assembly ) R o
| 2.4, Spring & Spring Atlachment . - oo Lo T VY N
N
NOTES: !
|
|
Secﬂon 3H Hydraullc Brakes S T 7 T
" Component o P[ ‘‘‘‘‘‘ Component T

3H.13. Disc Brake System Components.
3H.14, Mechanical Parking Brake o
3H.15. Spring-Applied Air-Released Parklng Brake o

. 3H.1. Hydraullc System Components
: 3H.2. Brake PedalfActuator
: 3H.3. Vacuum Assist (Boost) System

|
&\x\&\xxg

|_3H.4. Hydraulic Assist (Buost) System 3H.16. Spring-Applied Hydraulic-Released Parking Brake Lol
| 3H.5. Air Assist (Boost) System . o 3H.17. Anti-Lock Brake System (ABS) _ ‘ B J/J :
| 3H.6. Air-Over-Hydraulic Brake System ___ ; i3H.18. Stability Control System - N A
i 3H.11. Brake System Indicator Lamps .3H.19. Brake Performance : v

| 3H.12. Drum Brake System Components P
(NOTES.

Sectlon 3A A|r Brakes

NA[ Component
17 73A.13. Alr System Gomponents
_.3A.14. Brake Chamber
... 3A.15. Drum Brake System Components
13A.16. S-Cam Drum Brake System

_13A17. Braka Shoe Travel (Wedge Brakes)
>3A 18. Disc Brake System Components

Component

| 3A.1Air Compressor
' 3A.2, Air Supply System
- 3A4 AirTank S
. 3A5. Air Tank Check Valves o
‘ 3A6 . Brake Pedal/Actuator
3A 7. Treadle Valve and Trailer Hand Va!ve
I 3A 8. Brake Valves & Controfs . 7!@5717 9. Anti-Lock Brake System (ABS)
. 3A.9. Proportioning, Inversion or Modulation Valve I £ NN ;‘34\ 21. Stability Control System
L__:3/-\.10. Towing Vehicle (Tracto_r)_l?_r_oto_ctlon,Sygtgrl . iNi 1 :3A.23, Brake Performance

VSSRO12018 P=PASS F=FAIL NA=Not Applicable Page 2 of 4



COMMERCIAL. VEHICLE RECORD OF INSPECTION
TRUCK AND TRUCK-TRACTOR

Section 3A - Air Brékgé_ ____ B
 Component | P|F NA] ~ Component )
3A 11, Parklng Brake & Emergency Appllcataoﬁ h . o
NOTES
Inspected all brake components from dust cover side. Passed. Replaced LF brake pot.
R Section 4 - S'feeringw N o S
Component | P F INA[ S 7Eomponent -
C 4.1, Steerlng Control and Linkage L ) / 4.4 Kingpln
1_4.2. Power Sleering System (Hydra_l._lllt;__a_nd Electrlc) _u«’ i 145,
4.3, Steering Operation (Active Steer Axie) e , _ iy
‘NOTES:
Section § - Instruments and Auxiliary Equipment o
o Cormponent [ J j Component i B l"P | E ENA‘
5.1, Fire Extinguisher I S N 15.8. He Heal_er & Windshield Defroster o Ve
5.2, Hazard Wamning Kit o ' i i il o L
. 5.3. Horn _ o v Rack S LA
5.5, Speedometer T /L T .11, Auilery Controls and Devices AN
5.6, Odometer VAR 5.12. Auxiliary Drive Controls e
|/5.7. Windshield Wiper/Washer R o 7\/ S o B i ) R
NOTES:
| _ - - o - R, R .
_ Section 6 - Lamps o
] ~ . Componerit [ PJ JNA‘ Component o - ]jf:qfl?]NA.
6.1, Required Lamps o v , 64 Inslrument Panel Lamps ~/
: 6.2, Reflex Reflector o L ,6.5, Headfamp Airm s
i 6.3. Retro-Reflective Marklng e
NOTES
Lo .. Z S [— e JR = . [ p— ’__:
SectionT Electncal System |
L Component P|F[NA : Component o 7[]5 ?}Iﬁ
7.1. Wiring ~ o I~ ..__.7.3 Trailer Cord (output {0 towed vehicle) e
| 7.2, Battery R _ v e ) )
'NOTES:
i Section 8 - Body . N _ ! :
“'Component [ PTF|NA Component o lp I F [NA.E
; 81 "Hood or Englne Enclosure v 8.12. Bumper Ve j
82 TitCab ] i+ 8.13.Windshield s
| 8.3, Air-Suspended Cab ; " -8.14. Side Windows ~
84 _Cab and Passenger-Vehicle Body v .. .8.15.Rear Window ~
85 CargoBody o oo’ i, B.16. Inferior Sun Visor e
| 86 Frame, Rails &Mounts e §__1_'_/___l§>_<_ler|or Windshield Sun Vigor Y,
1__§_7 Unitized Body Elernengs o 011 18.18. Rear-View Mirror ‘/.
- 88.CaborCargoDoor i 1819, Scat : i |
. 8.9. Cargo Tank or Vessel ) o i |8.20. Seal Belh’Occupant Restraint w0
|_8.10. Bady, Device or Equipment Attached or Mountedtothe |« __:  |8.21, Fender/Mud Flap_ N ‘

VSSROI2018 P=PASS F=FAIL NA=Not Applicable
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COMMERCIAL VEHICLLE RECORD OF INSPECTION
TRUCK AND TRUCK-TRACTOR

~ Section 8 - Body

Component fp t 'F"NAt ~ Component p i|:’[|~|]tt
“Vehicle o R
L8, RefrlgeratlonIHeater Unlt Fuel System (Reefer or Auxlllary } . \/ 8 24 Aerodynamlc Dewce & Attachment ' L
___I?_ower Unit (APU)) T B . e
'NOTES
i
i77777 B — — A — —— L L il e e i S
Sectlon 9 Tires and Wheels
o . Component I P I |NA Component . P|F[NA
91 wpth ) i 97 Wneel/Rim (Appliesto allwheeltypesy T/, T
| 9.2. Tire Tread Condltlon j/§ j.9 8. Multi-Piece Wheel/Rim : e
' 9.3. Tire Sidewall & Manufacturer Markings RV an 19.9. Spoke Wheel/Demountable Rim System ) 7 RS
._9.4. Tire Inflatien Pressure v .9.10. Disc Wheel System Lo v
9.5. WheelHub e . 9.11. Wheel Fasteners (Nuts, Bolts and Studs) /
i 9.6. Wheel Bearing e v
NOTES:
Replaced LF wheel seal. Checked tire pressure and torqued.
Section 10 - Couplers and Hitches o ) :
Comporient I P ] [NA\ Component ip E lNA;
"10.1. Hitch Assembly, Structure & Altaching Components | 7. 105 Roll-Coupling Hiteh S
- 10.2. Secondary Attachment (Safety Chain or Cable) o ~iv’. . 106. Automated Coupllng Device 1“/
_10.3. Pintle Hook; Pin Hitch, or Coupler Hitch o ’/I : _1_0_2_ Fifth Wheel Coupler {
| 10.4. Ball TypeHitch T / 10.8. Oscillating Fifth Wheel T v
e s iieolo . oo = =
\NOTES: ' !

[ Cerhflcatlon

’The Vehicle for which this Record of Inspectaon is issued has PASSED (¢ (Certtflcate #6557468) the mspection and I certlf
accordance with the Vehlcle Inspectlon Regulatlon, Alberta Regulatron 211!2006 and the applicabte Inspectlon Manual

Date of!nspectlon - T Techmcmn Number ' Famhty Number ‘
| 2019/03113 ; B1293 15991 ;

st merAcknowtedg[rj e

t | understand if a vehicle inspection |d9nt|f|es defects and repalrs are requtred once repalred the vehlcte Date (Year/Month/Day)
and this Record of Inspection {(ROI) may be presented to any Vehicle Inspection Facility within 10 days of :
the initial inspection and only the failed items noted on this ROI are required to be re-inspected, If the
vehicle is not returned for re-inspection within 10 days of the initial date of inspection, a new inspection

| must be conducted.

Custori¥r Signature

VSSROI2018 P=PASS F=FAIL NA=Not Applicable Page 4 of 4



IUFK Lue & Miecnanical Lid, INVOICE
9416 - 100 th Street
Westlock, Alberta T7P 2.8 Invoice No.: 828 i
Canada ;
Date: 2410512017 ‘
Ship Date;
Re: Order No.
Sold to: Ship to:
County Towing County Towing
. Chris
ggf 5856 BOX 5856
WFSTI Ok AR T7D 2Da WESTIOCK AR T7D 20a
Business No.; 792750093RT0001
Item No. Unit | Quantity I Piroasimétnn i - _ .I 1
Hservice callitrouble shooting no start issue. |G 125.00 125.00
Subtotal: 125.00
G-GST 5%
GST/HST 6.25
y
Shipped By: Tracking Number: Total Amount 13125
[T N, N ARGV i UG
Sold By Amount Owing 131.25




9416 - 100 th Street
Westlock, Alberta T7P 2L6
Canada

Sold to:

County Towing

Chris
BOX 5856
WESTILOCK AR T7R 20a

FOTA LiDe & Mechanica! Lid, iNVOICE

Invoice No.: 889
Date: 05/06/2017
Ship Date:
Re: Order No.
Ship to:

County Towing

Chris

BOX 5856

WFSTINCK AR T70 2Da

Business No.: 792750093RT0001
item No. Unit I Quantihy ! L . o ' !
'senrica fruck Each 11service truck, vehicle starting trouble sheot |G 125.00 125.00
Subtotal: 125.00
G-GST 5%
GST/HST 6.25
Shipped By: Tracking Number: Total Amount 131.25
Lo PP .. R R U.OuUf
A t Owi 1.2
Sold By: moun ng 131.25




IRITA LG C8 IISU I HGET L.1U. M e
9416 - 100 th Street
Westiock, Alberta T7P 2L6

Invoice No.: 1159
Canada
Date: 15/08/2017
Ship Date:
Bana- 4
Re: Order No.
Sold to: Ship to:
County Towing County Towing
Chris Chris
BOX 5856 BOX 5856
WFSTI OCK AR T7P 2P& WESTLOCK, AB T7P 2P6
Business No.: 782750093RTO001
Item No. Unit Quantity Descrintion Praw | tinoriea | Aot
| 3899 | ] 1,0{fuel fier G 95.00 95.00
hd Each 0.5|heavy duty labour, diagnose no start issue, |G 115.00 57.50
checked FCM is ok, checked map sensor
okay, checked icp, checked oil pressure
260 PSI high. 70 PSH low, change fuel
filters
G-GST 5%
GST/HST 7.63
Shipped By: Tracking Number: Total Amount 160.43
Chmmant:  VIN- 1FNAFRRDARRENNRARA NP RERATA M am e - -
Sold By: Amount Owing 160.13




PR LG & WMISUGASICAT LI,

INVGICE

9416 - 100 th Street
Westlock, Alberta T7P 2L6 Invoice No.: 688
Canada
Date: 1210412017
Ship Date:
Re: Order No.
Sold to: Ship to:
County Towing County Towing
Chris Ghris
BOX 5856 BOX 5856
WESTI Nk AR T70 20R WESTLOCK. AB T7P 2P&
Business No.: 792750093RT0001
item No., Unit | Quantity E Nacrrintian t e | Vet . - ‘l
1.0] engine speed timing sensor G 461.37 461.37
1.0|o fing G 8.49 8.49
antifreeze litre 12.0|extended life/ heavy duty G 4.50 54.00
hd Each 5.5 | heavy duty labour, pull air compressor, G 110.00 605.00
install timing sensor fill coolant resivour
1.0;starter G 679.25 679.25
1.01shop sunplies ~ &R N4l rena
B iz Z0. 80 z0.801
Subtotal: 1,885.85
G-G3T5%
GST/HST 94.29
Shipped By: Tracking Number; Total Armount 1.980.14
ammant- )
Sold By: Amount Owing 1,980.14




Bold to:

Canada

County Towing

Chris
BOX s858

WESTLOCK, AB T7P 2p8

Business No.:

782750093RT 0001

IOFK LuGs & i3
F416 - 160 th Streer
Westlack, Alberta T77 20,6

Ship to:

INVOICE

Invoite No.:
Data:
Ship Data:

Ra; Onler No.

County Towing
Chris

BOX 5856

WESTLOCK, AB T7P 2pa

Bas
05/06/2017

L, e

‘Dascripion

o P b o ._i'

Sold By:

i

- L s Yissndne ek, vihicks slathing troulra shoot |G 125,050 125.00
Subtotal: 125.00
G- GST 5%
GSTRST 628
£' ¥
E
:
i
i
) ¢
i { i S
Shipped By: Tracking Numbaer: o " Total At . 13125
Comment: M{WMP&M 0.00
" e o




fFEmem 3

10X Lube » Mechanical Lig. INVOICE
8418 - 100 th Street
Westlock, Atberta T7p A8 . .
Canada invice No 888
Date: 12/0472017
Ship Date;
Re: Order No.
Sold to; Ship to;
County Towing County Towing
Chris Chea
BOX 5856 X 5856
WESTLOCK, AB 77p 2pg WESTLOCK, AB T7p 2
Businens No.: TOTEO00IRTON0Y _
LG Bignng spaed Walng serae G ) ﬂ 4§13; T _;ﬁ_‘;lg"
1.0lo1ng G 848 8.49
antifreaze ftra 12 E) extended Hife/ heavy duty G 4.50 54.00
ho Each heavy dity Iabour. pull air compressor, G 110.00 605.00
fnstail timing sensor filf coolant resivour
1.01staner G 870.25 67825
10 shop supplies G 56.04 fRaa
10 ippmg .h ) BN uuri-v&l;
i " I Subsotar ' 1,885.85
G-G5T5%
GSTAHST 84 29
| ,- ;
I } [ ]
i i ]
]
: j ;
i [ 1 |
Shipped By: Tracking Number: 1,980.14
Comment; .00
Sold By: ) L I ;W.}




Bold to:

County Towing
Chyig
BOX 5858

INVOICE

Invoige No.- 828
Date: 2410512017
Ship Date:

Ra: Order No.

Ship to:

WESTLOCK, AB T7P 2P8

Business No,:

FU2760083RTO00

County Towing

Chyis

BOX 8858

WESTLOCK, AB T7P 288

il mm . Desérgtion - =« ! Tmri !'nltﬁ.a..! e

it

et

siedite nalitroadly
Sublotat:

G- BET 5%
G8THST

j i

, ;

Sisaiing 0o 5181 issus. G 125.00
1 i §
i i i

125.00
125.00

625

e
Shipped By:

Comment:  kenworih

| Sold By:

Tfack'“ﬁ Number:

13125

0.00




844G - 100 th Strent

BRAY R BONARFLS AN MHAGS R4 RSRLFRULIEEY Sontds

THW F b Pod B

Woestiock, Albarta TR 206 Iwioice No.: 831
Canaca
Date: 271032017
Ship Date:
Page: 1
Sold to: Ship tor
County Towing gounty Towing
. hris
S sa5 BOX 56568
WESTLOCK, AB T7P 296 WESTLOCK. AR T7P 2P8
i U S S T
-femm Mo, tinit Quantity _ Description Tax Unit Pries Amaunit
1.0]68-8¢ fitting 4.50 4,50
1.0{ hydaulic fitting 18.50 18.50
2.01125-6¢ fiting 315 B.30
2.01100-¢ fitting 1.40 14,20
1 01129-8 fitthag ! 230 2.30
i " s : 183 ol
O}hoss clamp 188
1.0{3626 fuel fiter X 36.20
hd Each 4.5 heavy duly Iabous! install new fusl lines 110.00 A495.00
feorn tank, intall new fusl filter.
Subtotal 73393
i 4 H
]
i i i i i
H H
i L § H i
Shipped By: Tracking Number Total Amount 73393
Drmriing aid 1 i
Soid By: Amount Owing| Taa.eﬂ




fnvoice No.. 369
Date: 1072047
Ship Date:
Page: 1
YWestoow, Midria VT LD 7
Canada Fax: 1 {780) 345-2343
Sold to: Ship to:
Gounty Towing
. County Towing
Chis Chiis
Cluantity Description Tax Hase Price fhec % LiniE Price ArRou
1.0 coanmerical vehicla inspection G 250.00 250.00 250,00
20| heavy duty tive swap 3 35.00 35.00 70.00
2.0{2957522 5 G 441.30 A41.30 88260
2.0ihd tire levy G .00 8.00 18.00
1.0lcat inigator G 821.15 821,15 821.15
L g e i M el ) St T ADd o4 N
FhDiheavy duly oo e L § 1195 0 i
14 vaive cover seal 1 31201 31 20
1.0} daluxe light il change G 3500 35.00
1 0ol filter 1781 el 2465 24 B8
19.5{ Gw-40 G 8.00 175.50
1.0{shop supplies G 156.58 156.58
Barbriatal £,375.89
G- O5T 5% : ; ;
GSTHST 26880
H . E
H i : ] s 43
{ - _,_‘}’ Gilad . e )
Ve v L
e
| H
él H i
Shipped By; Tracking Number: -
Z e £ f}f
_ % . S Total Amtotint 644 60
e .",» \ ;‘f;:‘/ - L ; ; 5 . i ! ;
Sold By: J I | | i




Tore ke 8 Mechianical Lig, INVOICE
8418 . 100 th Strant
Woestlock, Atberta T7p 21 ) .
Canads invoice No.: 730
Date: 2410472047
Ship Date:
2. Ordey No.
Buid to: Ship to;
County Towing County Towing
Chns Chﬁ&
BOX 5856 WESTLOBIC AB 177 28
WESTLOCK, AB T79 2P6 M
Business No.: T82750093RTOON
Itein No, Unit Quarntity Deacﬁpﬂon_ f Tax | Hinkk Datnn J it ;
i\'3 4525
Sublotat:
G-G8Ts5%
GST/HST 248 j
j ‘
; | i
%
i
i
; ! ’: ;
! j [ i
Shipped By Tracking Numbar: " Total Am ot 4751
Commant: Asnount Patd 0.00
|Sold By: e e




Sold to:

FOry § sz 35 88
FIEIAL Lemud 4R WS

$418 - 100
Westlock, Alberta 110 is
Canada

County Towing

Chiis

BOX 6858 _
WESTLOCK, AR 178 2p5

Business No.:

T92760003RTH001

Shipto:

LEd. INVOICE

involes No.:
Date:
Ship Date:

1158
16/08/2017

R Oider Mo,

County Towing

Chris

BOX 8556

WESTLOCK, AB T7P 2pa

e
¥z

: ,-

s.aiﬁ;eﬁ FHar

Each 0.5 heavy duty labour, 4
checked FCM is ok, checked

okay, checkad

lep, ch
260 PSI high. 70 PS} |
fiters

= o

Sublotal:

1G - G57 5%

GETHST

{)‘u‘aj ¢

Bgnosa no stant issue, |G

ecked off pressurs
ow, change fue!

map sensor

{17

(Shipped By:

Comment;

Sold By:

i
Tracking Number:

VIN: 1FDAFS6PEBENOB454 ODO:588074

1

| Amours Pad

Ammm}{h-ﬂm

160.13

0.00

“m- e



Tory fube & Mechanical Lid,

INVOICE

e416-100th Streat
Wostlock, Albarta T7p 248 Erasrsi .
Canada nvoice No.: 118
Date: 21102016
8hipy Date:
Ph 1
Ra: Order No.
Boid to: Shipto:
County Towing County Towing
Chrie Chiis
TEE P EERT OO0 _ _
ovip Each 1 jeommericat vehicle inspaction G 2680.00 260.00
33278 1|band clamp . G 2700 27.00
112 feet plax pips G 2000 29.6{{
kR )
G-G5T5%
GSTHST 15.35
! H H : H i E !{
i |
: i ; H i
i )
I
Shipped By: Tracking Number: 49 ae.
: 322 35
?
[Sa!d 8y: 0.00




Torx iube & Mechanicaj Lid,
B415 - 100 th Stroet

Westiock, Alberta T7p 2.6
Canada

Soid to:

County Towing
Chris

Ship to:

TRETHGESRT 600

County Towing
Chrig

INVOICE

Inveics No.: 190
Date:
Ship Date:

Re: Ordar No.

i

BE™

14/111/2016

hd Each 21heavy duty labour

Subtotal:

e

s

Tracking Number:

110,00

e .

220.00
220001

11.00

i

_ i
. Amount Paiif/

A sl

231.09[

4.00



HOrX Lube & Mechanicaj Lid.
B56 - 100 iy Stroet
wmm, Alberta T7P 216
Canacda

S0ld to:

Ship to:

County Towing

Chris Chris

Himineng fin -

INVOICE

Invoice No.

Datea:
Shio Date:

| Fage
R Orget fo,

.

229
031212016

TRI7SOSARTO00

TS

2.016502 hd battary
fuses
o Each 3.5]heavy duty labour

Buolsobet

G- G8T5%
GSTHST

——
i et i
e SV

oY e

———— e

141.25

NS

28250
11.00
EEiE

1356
£§92.08

34.61

Shipped By, Tracking Number:

gﬁﬁ“mﬁﬁ?

Sold By:




iNVOICE

Invoice No.: 446
Date: 312M7
S¥ai
8416 - 100 th Street Office: 1 (T80) 349-2344 :
Westlock, Alberta T7P 2L6 (730) Re: Order No.
Canada Fax: 1 (780) 349-2343
Sold to: Ship to:
Caunty Towing,
. Clry Towing
Chiis Chivis.
WESTLOCK, AB T7P 2P6 BOX 5856
' WESTLOCK, AB T7P 2P6
Brpinace flo JROFRANBRDTANNA
Crsamiity Description Tax Baze Price Disc % i3nn Price Brspuni
4 jheavy duty labour, dizgnose and repairno |G 110.00 110.00 440.00
start/electrical problem.
2130 amp fuses G 6.50 6.50 13.00
1140 amp fuse G 6.50 6.50 6.50
1|shop supplies _‘G 13.77} : 13.77 13.77
| Subtatat: ' : s
G- G5T 5%
GST/HST 23.67
i ;
{ %
1
i
; §
% i
{ H ;
Shipped By: Tracking Number:
{
| Comment: Total Amount] 45504
Sold By:
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Pollard Equipment Repairs Ltd.

11031 - 90 Ave., Westlock, Alberta T7P 2N6

BN 10425 9114 RT

Bus: 780-349-6357  Res: 780- 349-2365

gL
DATE /2L L

~ No.7131
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QTy. PART NO.

| DESCRIPTION

PHONE NO.

AMOUNT

5

s
s

oz
SUB - TOTAL S
THIS COMPANY OES HOT ASSUIME AKY RESPORSHBILITY WHATEVER FOR GST s
VEHICLES OR EQUIPMENT LEFT FOR REPAIRS, STORAGE OR OTHER PURPOSES e I3 L
CRFORARTICLES LEFT IN SAME. VEHICLES DRIVEN BY QUREMPLOYEES AT o o
OWNER'S RIS TOTAL ;.,r—’ F
T
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All Around Mfg & Mechanical Services Ltd

Box 4798

Barrhead, Ab

T7N 1A6
Phone:(780)674-5115
Fax:(780)674-6173

Bill To:

County Towing

Box 5856
Westlock AB T7P2P6

Onantity Part# Description
1 MISC KIT-PUMP LINE
1 FREGIHT FREIGHT

We appreciate your business.

GST Registration #: 83382 3354 RT0001

Terms

Invoice #:00006670

Sept

Date: 16-09-27

Page 1
Price Unit  Disc Total
$184.01 EACH $184.01 GST
$21.00 EACH $21.00 GST
Sub Total $205.01
GST $10.25
Total $215.26
Applied $0.00

Net 30 Balance $215.26



All Around Mfeg & Mechanical Services Ltd

Box 4798

T7N 1A6

Barrhead, Ab

Phone:(780)674-5115

Invoice #:00005892

Fax:(780)674-6173 Date: 15-11-30
Bill To:
County Towing
Box 5856 Page 1
Westlock AB 'T7P2P6
FORD
Quantity Part # Description Price Unit  Disc Total
1 CVIP! CVIP TRUCK $250.00 FACH $250.00 GST
2 E-WK-HZ23Q  ROCKWELL BRAKE SHOE  $72.39 SET $144.78 GST
W/HDWRE
2 16792X BRAKE DRUM $136.20 EACH $272.40 GST
1 MISC SEAL $46.53 EACH $46.53 GST
1 MISC CAMSHAFT-RH $58.99 EACH $58.99 GST
1 MISC HARDWARE KIT $10.84 EACH $10.84¢ GST
l FREIGHT FREIGHT $21.00 EACH $21.00 GST
1 MISC TIE ROD $286.33 EACH $286.33 GST
1 FREIGHT FREIGHT $40.00 EACH $40.00 GST
1 MISC LED MARKER F14.16 EACH $14.16 GST
1 MISC C-RAIL PUMP $2,806.68 EACH $2,806.68 GST
1 MISG PLUG-CAM $5.10 EACH $5.10 GST
1 MISC PLUG $7.86 EACH $7.86 GST
2 MISC SEALS $46.05 EACH $92.10 GST
1 FREIGHT FREIGHT $33.00 EACH $33.00 GST
1 MISC SEAL-ORING $6.39 EACH $6.39 GST
1 FREIGHT FREIGHT $21.00 EACH $21.00 GST
1 MISC PLUG-TIMING $71.68 EACH $71.68 GST
l MISC TUBE-ASSY-WATER $214.33 EACH $214.33 GST
I MISC TUBE-ASSY $255.06 EACH $255.06 GST
2 MISC INJECTOR $1,172.51 EACH $2,345.02 GST
1 FREIGHT FREIGHT $21.00 EACH $21.00 GST
27. LABOR LABOR RATE $120.00 HOUR $3,300.00 GST
. . Sub Total $10,324.25
We appreciate your business.
GST $516.21
10,840.46
GST Registration #: 83382 3354 RT0001 Total $10,
Applied $0.00
Terms  Net30 Balance $10,840.46



All Around Mfg & Mechanical Services
Box 4798

Barrhead, Ab
T7N 1A6
Phone:(780)674-5115 Date:15-11-30

Invoice #:5802A

Page: 1
Bill To:

County Towing PO#
Box 5856
Westlock AB T7P2P6

Description Amount

LABOR DESCRIFTION

NOV 2/2015

- PERFORM CVIP ON TRUCK

NOV 3/2015

- REMOVE WHEELS AND $-CAM RH REAR

- REMOVE BRAKES

NOV 4/2015

- REPLACE BRAKES LH REAR, DRUMS AND TIRES

- CLEAN UP HUB ON RH, INSTALL WHEEL SEAL

. INSTALL BRAKES, S-CAMS AND BUSHINGS, WHEELS AND TIRES ON RH SIDE
- CLEAN UP AND WELD CRACK IN FRAME

- CHECK AND REPAIR WIRING AND LITES FRONT OF DECK
NOV 5/2015

-HOOK GAUGES UP TO FUEL SYSTEM, CHECK CHARGE PRESSURE AND
LEAKDOWN

-0 REMOVE DOGHOUSE INSIDE CAB, REMOVE REGULATOR
- CHACK VALVE ASSY, CLEAN AND REINSTALL

- CHANGE PRESSURE AND LEAKDOWN, OK

- RUN FUEL SYSTEM VERIFICATION TEST, FAILED, PUMP
NOV 9/2015

- REPLACE RH SIDE TIE ROD

NOV 18/2015

- REPLACE HIGH PRESSURE FUEL PUMP

- RUN FUEL VERFICATION TEST, #2 INJECTOR FAILED

NOV 20/2015

- REPLACE #2 INJECTOR

- RUN VERIFICATION TEST, #1 INJECTOR FAILED

NOV 27/2015

- REPLACVE #1 INJECTOR, RUN VERIFICATION TEST, PASSED
27.5 HOURS

GST Registration #: 83382 3354 RT0001
Sub-Total :

We appreciate your business. GST:

Total
Terms: Net 30

Tax



All Around Mfg & Mechanical Services

Box 4798
Barrhead, Ab .
Invoice #:5892A
T7N 1A6
Phone:(780)674-5115 Date:15-11-30
Page: 2
Bill To:
County Towing PO#
Box 5856
Westlock AB T7P2P6
Description Amount Tax
2008 FORD
SERIAL- 3FRXX75X88V676753
399139 KM
C7505142
CV5600150
GST Registration #: 83382 3354 RT0001
Sub-Total : $0.00
We appreciate your business. GST: $0.00
Total $0.00

Terms: Net 30



All Around Mifg & Mechanical Services

Box 4798
Barrhead, Ab Invoice #:6530A
nvoice #:
T7N 1A6
Phone:(780)674-5115 Date:]6-08-22
Page: 1
Bill To:
County Towing PO#
Box 5856
Westlock AB T7P2P6
Description Amount Tax

LABOR DESCRIPTION
JUNE 27/2016

- STRIP ENGINE DOWN OF PARTS IN ORDER TO INSTALL THEM ON NEW
SHORT BLOCK. -

8.0 HOURS

JUNE 28/2016

- FINISH STRIPPING DOWN BLOCK

- WASH ALL NEEDED PIECES

- DISASSEMBLE HEAD AND WASH HEAD TO GET IT INSPECTED

- START INSTALLING PIECES

- ORDER ENGINE GASKET KITS

- WASH OLD BLOCK AND PREP FOR RETURN

2.0 HOURS

JULY 5/2016

- BRING NEW BLOCK OUT AND GET READY TO START ASSEMBLING
1.0 HOURS
JULY 7/2016

- START ASSEMBLING NEW ENGINE

- INSTALL FUEL PUMP AND FUEL MANIFOLDS

- INSTALL SENSORS AND PLUGS

- INSTALL FRONT GEAR COVER, CAMSHAFT, FRONT COVER AND FLYWHEEL
HOUSING

- INSTALL FRONT AND REAR SFALS

- INSTALL CAM FOLLOWERS

8.0 HOURS
JULY 879016

- INSTALL HEAD AND TORQUE DOWN

- INSTALL WATER PUMP INTAKE AND EXHAUST MANIFOLDS

- INSTALL FAN, A/C PUMP AND ALTERNATOR

GST Registration #: 83382 3354 RT0001
Sub-Total ;

We appreciate your business. GST:

Total
Terms: Net 30



All Around Mfg & Mechanical Services
Box 4798

Barrhead, Ab
T7N 1A6
Phone:(780)674-5115 Date:16-08-22

Invoice #:5589A

Page: 2
Bill To:
County Towing PO#
Box 5856

Westlock AB T7P2P6

Description Amount Tax

- START INSTALLING HARNESS'S
8.0 HOURS

JULY 11/2016
- INSTALL ECM AND FUEL LINES

- INSTALL FUEL FILTER HOUSING

- INSTALL REST OF HARNESS

- INSTALL EGR COOLER AND BURNER

- INSTALL VENTURI TURBF,

- RUN BELT AND ORDER TURBO

8.0 HOURS

JULY 1272016

- INSTALL INJEGTORS AND ALL ROCKERS AND SET ALL VALVES
- FINISH INSTALLING ALL COMPONENTS

8.0 HOURS

JULY 25/2016

- INSTALL TURBO

- SET ENGINE ON PALLET

2.0 HOURS

CAT ENGINE
SERIAL- C7505142

GST Regiseration #: 83382 3354 RT0001
Sub-Total ; $0.00

We appreciate your business. GST;: $0.00

Total $0.00
Terms: Net 30



All Around Mfg

Box 4798

Barrhead, Ab

T7N 1A6

Phone:(780)674-5115
Fax:(780)674.6173

Bill To:
County Towing
Box 5856

Westlock-AB T7P2Pg

CAT

Part #
MISC
MISC
MISC
MISC
MISC
MISC
MISC
MISC
MISC
FREIGHT
MISC
MISC
MISC
MISC
MISC
MISC
FREIGHT
MISC
MISC
FREIGHT
MISC
MISC
MISC
MISC
MISG
MISC
FREIGHT

Quantity
1

Mo R TN e e e By e e

Lon il = 1Y~ T - T

Description
15/8 FROST PLUG
KIT GASKET
KIT GASKET
KIT GASKET
GASKETS

KIT GASKET
GEAR ASSY IDL
SHAFT IDLER
PLATE
FREIGHT

MAGNAFLUX HEAD

EXH VALVE

EXH VALVE GUIDES
EXH VALVE SEALS

INT VALVE SEALS
VLAVE KEEPERS
FREIGHT

KIT GASKET
KIT GASKET
FREIGHT
GASKET
ELEMENT ASSY
SEAL FUEL ASSY
SEAL FUEL ASSY
SEAL ORING
BOLT-SOCKET
FREIGHT

We appreciate your business.

GST Registration #: 83382 3354 RT0001

Price
$2.45
£319.81
8235.84
£58.14
$34.39
$27.10
$628.55
$381.53
$55.13
$27.00
81,144.15
$68.45
$7.86
$3.20
$3.60
80.95
§72.00
$149.39
£389.99
£21.00
£30.91
824378
$13.16
£10.94
$9.38
$64.83
$27.00

Terms Net 30

& Mechanical Services Ltd

Invoice #:00006579

Date: 16-08-18

Unit  pisc
EACH
EACH
EACH
EACH
EACH
EACH
EACH
FACH
EACH
EACH
EACH
EACH
EACH
EACH
EACH
EACH
EACH
EACH
EACH
EACH
EACH
EACH
EACH
EACH
EACH
EACH
EACH

Sub Total

GST
Total
Applied
Balance

Page 1

Total
8245
$319.81
$235.84
$58.14
$206.3¢
$27.10
$628.55
33B1.58
$55.13
$27.00
$1,144.16
$68.45
$47.16
$19.20
343.20
$11.40
$72.00
$149.39
£389.99
$21.00
£30.91

c $243.78
$52.64
$43.76
$56.28
$388.98
$27.00

GST
GST
GST
GST
GST
GST
GST
GST
GST
GST
GST
GST
GST
GST
GST
GST
GST
GST
GST
GS8T
GST
GST
GST
GST
GST
GST
GS8T



Phone:(780) 674-5115
Fax:(780)674.6174

Bill T,
County Towing
Box 5856

Westlock AB T7Pypg

CAT

Quantity Part # Description
! MiIsc TURBO CHARGER
1 FREIGHT FREIGHT
45 LABOR LABOR RATE

We appreciate Your businessg,

GST Registration #: 83382 3354 RT0001

Terms Ngg 30

Price
$5,061 54
$33.00
3120.00

Invoice #3000065 79

Date: 16-08-18

Unit Disc

EACH
EACH
HOUR

Sub Total
GST
Total
Applied
Balance

Page 2

Total
35,061.54- GST

$33.00 sy
$5,400.00 GST

$15,245.78

$762.29
$16,008.07
$8,928 48
$7,079.59



All Around Mfg & Mechanical Services Ltd

Box 4798
Barrhead, Ab
T7N 1A6 Invoice #:00006579
Phone:(780)674-5115
Fax:(780)674-6173 Date: 16-08-18
Bill To:
County Towing
Box 5856 Page 1
Westlock AB T7P2P6
CAT
Quantity Part # Description Price Unit  Disc Total
1 MISC 13/8 FROST PLUG $2.45 EACH $2.45 GST
1 MISC KIT GASKET $319.81 EACH $319.81 GST
1 MiSC KIT GASKET $235.84 EACH $235.84 GST
1 MISC KIT GASKET $58.14 EACH $58.14 GST
6 MISC GASKETS $34.39 EACH $206.34 GST
1 MISC KIT GASKET $27.10 EACH $27.10 GST
1 MISC GEAR ASSY IDL $628.55 EACH $628.55 GST
1 MISC SHAFT IDLER $381.58 EACH $381.58 GST
i MISC PLATE $55.13 EACH $55.13 GST
1 FREIGHT FREIGHT $27.00 EACH $27.00 GST
1 MISC MAGNAFLUX HEAD $1,144.16 EACH ¥1,144.16 GST
1 MISC EXH VALVE $68.45 EACH $68.45 GST
6 MISC EXH VALVE GUIDES $7.86 EACH $47.16 GST
6 MISC EXH VALVE SEALS $3.20 EACH $19.20 GST
12 MISC INT VALVE SEALS §3.60 EACH $45.20 GST
12 MISC VLAVE KEEPERS $0.95 EACH $11.40 GST
1 FREIGHT FREIGHT $72.00 EACH $72.00 GST
1 MISC KIT GASKET $149.39 EACH $149.39 GST
| MISC KIT GASKET $389.99 EACH $389.99 GST
1 FREIGHT FREIGHT $21.00 EACH $21.00 GST
1 MISC GASKET $30.91 EACH $30.91 GST
1 MISC ELEMENT ASSY $243.78 EACH $243.78 GST
4 MISC SEALTFUEL ASSY $13.16 EACH $52.64 GST
4 MISC SEAL FUEL ASSY $10.94 EACH $43.76 GST
6 MISC SEAL ORING 39.38 EACH $56.28 GST
6 MISC BOLT-SOCKET $64.83 EACH $388.98 GST
1 FREIGHT FREIGHT $27.00 EACH $27.00 GST
We appreciate your business. ) # o, / Sub Total
1% GST
GST Registration #: 83382 3354 RT0001 Total
Applied

Terms  Net 30 Balance



All Around Mfg & Mechanical Services Ltd

Ve Box 4798

Barrhead, Ab

T7N 1A6
Phone:(780}674.5115
Fax:(780)674-6173

Bill To:

County Towing

Box 5856
Wesdock AB T7P2P6

KENWORTH
Quantity Part # Description Price
1 MISC SENSOR-SPEED $210.60
1 MISC HARNESS-SPEED SENSOR $112.38
1 FREIGHT FREIGHT $27.00
1 LABOR LABOR RATE $120.00

We appreciate your business.

GST Registration #: 83382 3354 RT0001

Terms Net 30

Invoice #:00006559

Date: 16-08-17

Page

Unit Disc
FACH
EACH
EACH
HOUR

Sub Total

GST
Total
Applied
Balance

Total
$210.60
112,38

$27.00
$120.00

$469.98
$23.50
$493.48
§493.48
$0.00

GST
GST
GST
GST



All Around Mfg & Mechanical Services

Box 4798
Barrhead, Ab Invoice #:6559A
T7N 1A6
Phone:(780)674-5115 Date:16-08-17
Page: 1
Bill To:
County Towing PO#
Box 5856
Westlock AB T7P2P6
Description Amount Tax

LABOR DESCRIPTION

JULY 28/2016

- SCAN UNIT, NO CODES

- CHECK PARAMETERS, NG CONTROL GOVERNOR TO GHANGE

- GHECK FUEL SYSTEM PRESSURE, BUILDS RECOMMENDED PRESSURE BUT
STIL1, HAS DROP BECAUSE CONSITANT RPM HOLD

- DON'T BELIEVE IT IS A FUEL PROBLEM

- CHECK SPEEDO HARNESS, LOOKS OK

- TEST DRIVE UNIT, NOTIVE IT WILL NOT SHOW ROAD SPEED
- ORDER SPEEDO

1.0 HOURS

* CUSTOMER PICKE DUP SENSOR TO INSTALL THEMSELVES®

KENWORTH
SERIAL- M145848

GST Registration #: 83382 3354 RT0001

Sab-Total : $0.00
We appreciate your business. GST: $0.00
Total $0.00

Terms: Net 30



All Around Mfg & Mechanical Services

Box 4798
Barrhead, Ab Invoice #:6550A
T7N 1A6 _
Phone:(780)674-5115 Date:16-08-17
Page: 1
Bill To:
County Towing PO#
Box 5856
Westlock AB T7P2P6
Description Amount Tax

LABOR DESCRIPTION

JULY 28/2016

- SCAN UNIT, NO CODES

- CHECK PARAMETERS, NO CONTROL GOVERNOR TO CHANGE

- CHECK FUEL SYSTEM PRESSURE, BUILDS RECOMMENDED PRESSURE BUT
STILL HAS DROP BECAUSE CONSITANT RPM HOLD

- DON'T' BELIEVE IT IS A FUEL PROBLEM

- CHECK SPEEDO HARNESS, LOOKS OK

- TEST DRIVE UNIT, NOTIVE IT WILL NOT SHOW ROAD SPEED

- ORDER SPEEDO

1.0 HOURS

* CUSTOMER PICKE DUP SENSOR TO INSTALL THEMSELVES*

KENWORTH
SERIAL- M145848

GST Registration #: 83382 3354 RT0001

Sub-Total : $0.00
We appreciate your business. GST: $0.00
Total $0.00

Terms: Net 30



All Around Mfg & Mechanical Services Ltd

Box 4798

Barrhead, Ab

T7N 1A6
Phone:(780)674-5115
Fax:(780)674-6173

Bill To:

County Towing

Box 5836
Westlock AB T7P2P6

F-750
Quantity Part# Description Price
27 15W40 ENGINE ENGINE OIL- TRIPLE $5.03
38 ANTIFREEZE ANTIFREEZE- PREMIX $3.95
1 MISC V-CLAMP $53.88
2 Mi0X 25 10.9 METRIC CAPSCREW $0.42
2 M10 METRIC FLATWASHER $0.27
4 ATF DEXTRON- AUTO TRANS $7.10
FLUID
i MISC DRAIN $49.56
1 MISC ECM REFLASH $3,000.00
1 MISC PAN ASSY-OIL $1,098.61
i FREIGHT FREIGHT %20.00
1 MISC DEXTRON HI $8.79
15.5 LABOR LABOR RATE $120.00
-5.5 LABOR LABOR RATE $126.00
We appreciate your business.
GST Registration #: 83382 3354 RT0001
Ferms Net 30

Inveoice #:00006654
Date: 16-09-21

Page 1

Unit  Disc Total
LITRE £135.81
LITRE $150.10
EACH $53.88
EACH £0.84
EACH £0.54
LITRE $28.40
EACH $49.56
EACH £3,000.00
EACH $1,098.61
EACH $20.060
FACH $8.79
HOUR $1,860.00
HOUR -%660.00
Sub Total $5,746.53
GST $287.33
Total $6,033.86
Applied $0.00
Balance $6,033.86

GST
GST
GST
GS8T
GST
G8T

GST
GST
GST
GST
GST
GSY
GST



All Around Mfg & Mechanical Services

Box 4798
Barrhead, Ab
Invoice #:6
T7N 1A6 volce FH05HA
Phone:{780)674-5115 Date:16-09-21
Page: 1
Bill To:
County Towing PO#
Box 5856
Westlock AB T7P2P6
Description Amount Tax
LABOR DESCRIPTION
AUG 26/2016

- TURN PRESSURE SIDE OF TURBO TO LINE UP WITH PIPE
- INSTALL TURBO PIPE TO AIR TO AIR

- FILL WITH OIL AND COOLANT

- REPLACE ONE COOLANT CLAMP

- PLUG IN HARNESS ENDS

- TIGHTEN FUEL AND OIL LINES

- GET DPF FILTER AND INSTALL A NEW EXHAUST CLAMP
- DRAIN OIL AND TRY TO REPAIR LEAK OIL PAN WHERE DRAIN PLUG
THREADS IN, PAN CRACKED

- ORDER NEW PAN, REINSTALL OIL IN ENGINE, RUN TRUCK
10.0 HOURS

SEPT 2/2016

- DRAIN OIL

- REPLACE OIL PAN AND REINSTALL OIL

- REPAIR FUEL LEAK BEHIND POWER STEERING PUMP

- INSTALL 2 BOLTS FOR AIR CLEANER MOUNT

3.5 HOURS

SEPT 8/2016

- REPAIR FUEL LEAK AT REAR OF HEAD

- TOP UP TRANSMISSION OIL

- TEST DRIVE TRUCK

15.5 HOURS

-5.5 HOURS @ KEVIN

F-750

SERIAL- 8V676753
409340 KM

GST Registration #: 83382 3354 RT0001

Sub-Total : $0.00
We appreciate your business. GST: $0.00
Total $0.00

Terms: Net 30



Quantity Part #

I
1

All Around Mfg & Mechanical Services Ltd

Box 4798

Barrhead, Ab
T7N 1A6

Phone:(780)674-5115
Fax:(780)674-6173

Bill To:

County Towing

Box 5856

Westlock AB T7P2P6

Description
MISC KIT-PUMP LINE
FREGIHT FREIGHT

We appreciate your business.

GST Registration #: 83382 3354 RT0001

Terms Net 30

Invoice #:00006670

Date:;

Price Unit
$184.01 EACH
$21.00 EACH

Sub Total

GST
Total
Applied
Balance

Disc

16-09-27

Page

Total
$184.01 GST
82100 GST

$205.01

$10.25
$215.26
$0.00
$215.26



All Around Mfg & Mechanical Services Ltd

Box 4798

Barrhead, Ab

T7N 1A6
Phone:(780)674-5115
Fax:(780)674-6173

Bill To:

County Towing

Box 5856

Westlock AB T7P2P6

F-750
Quantity Part# Description
27 15W40 ENGINE ENGINE OIL- TRIPLE
38 ANTIFREEZE  ANTIFREEZE- PREMIX
1 MISC V-CLAMP
2 MI10OX 25 10.9 METRIC CAPSCREW
2 M10 METRIC FLATWASHER
4 ATF DEXTRON- AUTO TRANS
FLUID
1 MISC DRAIN
1 MISC ECM REFLASH
1 MISC PAN ASSY-OIL
1 FREIGHT FREIGHT
1 MISC DEXTRON 11
15.5 LABOR LABOR RATE
-5.5 LABOR LABOR RATE

We appreciate your business,

GST Registration #: 83382 3354 RT0001

Price
$5.03
$3.95
$53.88
$0.42
$0.27
$7.10

$49.56
$3,000.00
$1,098.61
$20.00
$8.79
$120.00
$120.00

Terms Net 30

Invoice #:00006654

Date; 16-09-21

Unit Disc
LITRE
LITRE
EACH
EACH
EACH
LITRE

EACH
EACH
EACH
EACH
EACH
HOUR
HOUR

Sub Total

GST
Total
Applied
Balance

Page 1

Total
$135.81

$150.10
$53.88
$0.84
$0.54
$28.40

$49.56
$3,000.00
$1,098.61
$20.00
$8.79
$1,860.00
-$660.00

$5,746.53

$287.33
$6,033.86
$0.00
$6,033.86

GST
GST
GS8T
GST
GST
GST

GST
GST
GST
GST
GST
GST
GST



All Around Mfg & Mechanical Services

Box 4798
Barrhead, Ab .
Invoice #:6654A
T7N 1A6
Phone:{780)674-5115 Date:16-09-21
Page: 1
Bill To:
County Towing PO#
Box 5856
Westlock AB T7P2P6
Description Amount Tax
LABOR DESCRIPTION
AUG 26/2016

- TURN PRESSURE SIDE OF TURBO TO LINE UP WITH PIPE
- INSTALL TURBO PIPE TO AIR TO AIR

- FILL WITH OIL AND COOLANT

- REPLACE ONE COOLANT GLAMP

- PLUG IN HARNESS ENDS

- TIGHTEN FUEL AND OIL LINES

- GET DPF FILTER AND INSTALL A NEW EXHAUST CLAMP
- DRAIN OIL AND TRY TO REPAIR LEAK OIL PAN WHERE DRAIN PLUG
THREADS IN, PAN CRACKED

- ORDER NEW PAN, REINSTALL OIL IN ENGINE, RUN TRUCK
10.0 HOURS

SEPT 2/2016

- DRAIN OIL

- REPLACE OIL PAN AND REINSTALL OIL

- REPAIR FUEL LEAK BEHIND POWER STEERING PUMP
_INSTALL 2 BOLTS FOR AIR CLEANER MOUNT

3.5 HOURS

SEPT 8/2016

- REPAIR FUEL LEAK AT REAR OF HEAD

_TOP UP TRANSMISSION OIL

_TEST DRIVE TRUCK

15.5 HOURS

-5.5 HOURS @ KEVIN

I-750

SERIAL- 8V676753
409340 KM

GST Registration #: 83382 3354 RT0001

Sub-Total : $0.00
We appreciate your business. GST: $0.00
Total $0.00

Terms: Net 30



All Around Mfg & Mechanical Services Ltd
Box 4798

Barrhead, Ab

T7N 1A6
Phone:(780)674-5115
Fax:(780)674-6173

Invoice #:00006579

Date: 16-08-18

Bill To:
County Towing
Box 5856 Page 2
Westlock AB T7P2P6
CAT
Quantity Part # Description Price Unit  Disc Total
1 MISC TURBO CHARGER $5,061.54 EACH $5,061.54 GST
1 FREIGHT FREIGHT $33.00 EACH $33.00 GST
45 LABOR LABOR RATE $120.00 HOUR $5,400.00 GST
—
oM
; ; Sub Total $15,245.78
We appreciate your business.
GST $762.29
GST Registration #: 83382 3354 RT0001 Total $16,008.07
Applied $0.00
Terms  Net 30 Balance $16,008.07



INVOICE #
CUSTOMER #: 10059 : 77952
UNITH# C7805142

INVOICE ROADRUNNERS EQUIPMENT SALES
COUNTY TOWING
BOX 5856 DUPLICATE 1wy 042 & Rangs Aosd 256 Bk 3148 - baomeate, AB ToR 152
WESTLOCK, AB T7P 2Pé¢ . PAGE 1 Phone: (780) 838-3186 - Fax: {780) 939-7197
HOME:349-3982 CONT:345-398 B At v
BUS: CELL: SERVICE ADVISOR: 8 JO ANNE SMITH
UNITNO. IVEAR| .  MAKE/MODEL 4 VIN_ | CICENSE ] ODOMETERIN/OUT. | TAG.
08 | FORD F-750 DRW 3FRXX75V08V676753 539468/539468 [T6753
IN §VC, DATE '|PROD. DATE] WARR. EXP, | PROMISED _PONO, | SRR T PAYMENT. | INV. DATE .
01JANOS DO 17:30 24JAN19 149.00] CHG 30JAN19
o RO.OPENED- ~ 1° - READY OPTIONS: 1YESN: (7805142
14:29 24JAN19 |16:31 30JAN1O
LINE OPCODE TECH TYPE HOURS LIST NET TOTAL
AR & R INJECTION BUMB - . B I B R
1200 ENGINES | _
69 CPW 16.75 2260.41 "2260.41
3 79590 BRAKE CLEAN 5.65 4,87 14.61
12 83~6021 TIE WRAP 11.5 © 0016 - 0014 . 1,68 -
1 1821643C1 BOLT _ 3.30 2.36 2.36
1278356019 2IP TIE 8" . SRR C0.200 . 0LY8 o 20160

2 83-6029 TIE WRAP 15 , 0.36  0.31  0.62
539468 #69 brought unit into-the shop, ralsed drivers front and .. - 7 i
removed wheel, removed steering shaft, air cleaner, air intake pipe,

-and . compresgor piping, rémoved fuel filter and hand primer, drained - -
coolant and removed fuel lines, removed power steering pump, air

-compressor, -0il and fuel manifolds, rémoved lift pump and injection ~ .
pump, removed lift pump from used injection pump and inspected both
1ift and injection pumps, installed injection pump; lift pump o1l and.
fuel manifolds, air compressor and power steering pump, installed
phased:and ‘tightened all fuel, doolant and air plping, primad fiel
system, installed steering shaft, wheel and lowered to the ground,
torqued wheel, £illed coolant system, and started unit, tépped off -
coolant and checked for leaks. _ _
PN Rt bt sttt A A A AL A AL S AR R R A B A S L T L T R

CUSTOMER PAY SHOP/ENVIRO FOR REPAIR ORDER - o 226.04

TR .+ ROADRUNNERS TOWING DECK & WRECKER SRR
SERVICE, RECOVERY & WINCH OUT
V24 HR SBRVICE - © 70 e

780-939-4251 _ _

DRIVE SAFE. - L

AND THANK YOU FOR YOUR BUSINESS

STATEMENT OF DISCLAIMER | . oEscawerion [T TTOTALS

:Po"ll:ut;ra\:':‘nlli:n‘nmgn:.‘:w: :2 b RECE EDJOBBCthgPLETISOCN DATE m___MACH LABOUR AMOUNT 2260.41

i s IVED A DESCRIBED INE — 3

SRR Ceter baraby 3“&2‘5?3?:&"&&\3‘5 0| WITH EQUIPMENT INTACT / CHARGES FOR  |-PARIS AMOUNT 21.43

juvaniios  sihar express o || MATERIAL AND LABOR HEREBY ACCEPTED, | GAS, OIL, LUBE 0.00

e ‘\‘%nan{y of nrl‘gflchalnrablllwp o U SUBLET AMOUNT _ 0.00

Bolar nather” sssumes o | T | MISC. CHARGES 226,04

W St Pt ™, Ciher pasen 1 | TOTAL CHARGES 2507.88

connection with tha asle of this Ax LE CE 0.00

24 HOUR itam/itemns. ) | LESS INSURANC 2
TOWING & . ZCRATURE el SALES TAX k28,30
RECOVERY | CUSTOMER SIGNATURE SERVICE PLEASE PAY S A

MANAGER THIS AMOUNT L 2633.27

G.5.7. NO. 82045 1346 RT 0004

Capyrght 2014 LK Oabied, LLC  SERVICE INVOICE TYPE 2 - €13C - IMAGING

CUSTOMER COPY



CUSTOMER #: 10059
UNIT# C7S05142

COUNTY TOWING
BOX 5856
WESTLOCK, AB T7P 2P6

INVOICE #

77586

INVOICE

PAGE 1

ROADRUNNERS EQUIPMENT SALES
SERVICE & MANUFACTURING (2005) LYD.
Hwy 642 & Range Roed 264 - Box 3146 - Morinvile, AB TBR 152
Phone: {780} 839-3188 - Fax: (780} 939-7197

HOME:349-3982 CONT:349-3982 T 7o) 8394253
BUS: CELL: SERVICE ADVISOR: S DEREK SCHLACHTER
UNIT NO.  [YEAR MAKE/MODEL VIN LICENSE ODOMETER IN/ GUT TAG
C7805142 08 | FORD F-750 DRW 3FRXX75V0BV676753 1/539464 [T6753
IN SVC. DATE |PROD. DATE| WARR. EXP. PROMISED PO NO. CusY. 7ay PAYMENT INV. DATE
01JANQOE DI} 17:30 06DEC18 149.00] CHG 31DEC18
R.O, OPENED READY OPTIONS:
15:52 21NOV18 j11:41 31DEC18
LINE OPCODE TECH TYPE HOURS LIST NET TOTAL
A SERVICE CALL TO WESTLOCK - COUNTY TOWING
1200 ENGINES
.6 CP 0.00 0.0¢ 0.00
**********t*****************************************
B CHECK FOR STALLING WHEN IDLEING
1200 ENGINES
. 40 CP 4.00 596.00 596.00
532464 40: check cranking fuel pressure, not building any pressure,
prime fuel system, loosing prime, remove and test fuel pressure
regulator at back of head, regulator failed and needs replacement,
*****************************i**********************
C** CHECK UNIT FOR NO START ( IN SHOP )
1200 ENGINES
40 CPW 14.81
69 CPW 13.19
28,00 3778.60 3778.60
1 2832295 REGULATOR ASSY 156,35 93.06 93.086
4 79590 BRAKE CLEAN 5.65 4.87 19.48
1 2849312 PUMP GP-FUEL 947.08 ' 5&3.74 563.74
2 1073116 SEAL, O RING 12.73 6.36 12,72
1 4F9029 SEAL 11.80 4.54 4.54
1 6D1004 GASKET 9.82 3.178 3.78
1 5M6509 SEAL, O-RING 15.67 6.03 6.03
1 6V8260 SEAL 80.68 48.03 48.03
10 83-6019 ZIP TIE 8g» 0.20 0,18 1.80
6 83-6007 TIE WRAP 6 0.12 0.11 0.66
1 25%90741C1 ELEMENT 138.68 62.64 62.64
1 EHC/FILTERS8 ENVIRO CHARGE FILTERS O 8 1.00 1.00 1.0¢0
1 FF5324 FILTER 32.50 21.45% 21.45
1 EHC-FILTERSUS8 ENVIRO CHARGE 0.50 0.50 0.50
2 2JB2278114%2 50/50 COOLANT (RED) 12.33 10.62 21.24

539464 40: pressure test fuel system per cat sis, return check
valve at high pressure pump fails, replace valve,
any pressure when cranking,

gtill not building

check all other requlators and check valves

STATEMENT OF DISCLAIMER DESCRIPTION TOTALS
Ipc'rl‘:cm\;rmﬁgnmﬂit&tg :II JOoB COthLETION DATE . LABOUR AMOQUNT
.4 o RECEIVED ABOVE DESCRIBED MACHINE
SRR So bty oxrevon demma s | 0| WITH EQUIPMENT INTAGT / CHARGES FOR  |EARTS AMOUNT
i‘:\m:s‘mmcimi ) :;Du:;p“z MATERIAL AND LABOR HEREBY ACCEPTED, GAS, OIL, LUBE
e mamnﬁ" of m:gr;ghulnrnblliw or U SUBLET AMOUNT
ness for & particular purposs.
Soller neither sssumos nor | T MISC. CHARGES
MAXKFORC :‘,“,ﬂ&".‘l“,o,“'::‘ °,‘h£,‘;' ',bf,‘t,:;‘ r:}: TOTAL CHARGES
ingctlon with the t
24 HOUR | itemtems, sl o his );IGNATURE — LESS INSURANCE
TOWING & [ OMER SIGNATURE SALES TAX
RECOVERY | V5T SERVICE PLEASE PAY
MANAGER THIS AMOUNT

G.5.T. NO. 826845 1346 RT 0001

Copyright 2014 COX Gobul, LLE  SERVICE INVONCE TYE 1 - S12C - IMAGING

CUSTOMER COPY




INVOICE #

CUSTOMER #: 10059 77586
UNITH# C7S05142 'ﬂRECW‘[ )
TRVOICE ROADRUNNERS EQUIPMENT § L”/I
NT SALES
COUNTY TOWING SERVICE & MANUFACTURING (2005] LTD.
BOX oo O A, S e, Mot o o 1
WESTLOCK, AB T7P 2P6 PAGE 2 oy Daoss - Fox: 1780) 833,
HOME:349-3982 CONT:349-3982 (:uw\:r':pg.rnassr.ut:neutirocraft.con?1
BUS: CELL: SERVICE ADVISOR: 5 DEREK SCHLACHTER
___UNITNO. _JVEAR MAKE/MODEL VIN LICENSE ODOMETER IN/ OUT TAG
C78505142 08 | FORD F-~750 DRW 3FRXX75V08V676753 1/539464 16753
IN SVC. DATE_[PROD. DATE| WARR, EXP, PROMISED PO ND. ot | PAYMENT INV. DATE
01JANOB8 D _ 17:30 06DEC18 149.00] CHG 31DEC18
R.0. OPENED READY OPTIONS:
15:52 21NOvig [11:41 31DEC18
LINE OPCODE TECH TYPE HQURS LIST NET TOTAL
| in fuel systen found no issues, test 1lift pump 1ift pump failgd test,
: 69: drain coolant, install timing pin in engine, remove air air
compressor and all other air ang fuel lines around high pressure pump,
: remove lift pump, found lift pump shaft Snapped, replace all seals and
install new 1ift pump, reinstall compressor and fuel lines, 40:
| reinstall all fuel and air lines, install governor, install hand
' primer, refill with coolant, start engine fuel pressure now within spec
cranking and running, reinstall air to air piping and air Cleaner, put
interior back together, road test. :
****************************************************
CUSTOMER PAY SHOP/ENVIRO FOR REPAIR ORDER 150.00
ROADRUNNERS TOWING DECK & WRECKER
SERVICE, RECOVERY & WINCH ouT
24 HR SERVICE
780~939-4257
DRIVE SAFE
AND THANK YOU FOR YOUR BUSINESS
;
STATEMENT OF DISCLAIMER DESCRIPTION TOTALS
Tha tactary warranty constitutes alt JOB COMPLETION DATE —_— LABOUR AMOUNT 4374.60
i | 5,8 Wamanties with respect to RECEIVED ABOVE DESCRIBED MACHINE
== Soe Tarsty on pomitams. Tha O WTH EQUIPMENT INTACT / CHARGES FOR | PARTS AMOUNT 860.67
implod, iy St ot MATERIAL AND LABOR HEREBY ACCEPTED, | GAS, OlL, LuBE 0.00
e :_\{:;r:sm'yfwo\; :;e:clcr:;:nbgl‘i:n‘rm o u SUBLET AMOUNT 0.00
i 1 i pose.
MAFORCE | soensirr tioss, o | T o g oo
sssume for it any ljability in TOTAL CHARGES 5385 .27
24 HOUR ﬁmcetrino;\ with the sale of thiy ):IGNATUHE — LESS INSURANCE 0. )
TOWING & SALES TAX 269.26
RECOVERY | CYSTOMER SIGNATURE SERVICE PLEASE pAY
MANAGER THIS AMOUNT 565453

4.5.T. NO, 82645 1346 RT 0001

Copmighn 2014 COK Global, LG SERVICE INVOICE TYeE 2 - SI2C - IMAGING
—r—

CUSTOMER COPY




INVOICE #
CUSTOMER #: 10059 77586
UNIT# C7805142
INVOICE
ROADRUNNERS EQUIPMENT $
COUNTY TOWING SERVICE & MANUFAGTURING (zosis')sfm
BOX 5858 PAGE 1 Hwy 842 :h Rana:!?:oo:ds 32:; ; 8'9: FSMB[ ; Marinvilla, AB TR 152
WESTLOCK, AB T7P 2P6 ong: 88 - Fax; (780) 839-7197
HOME :349-3982 CONT: 349-3982 ik ki
BUS: CELL; SERVICE ADVISOR: 5 DEREK SCHLACHTER
—__UNITNC. _|VEAR MAKE/MODEL VIN LICENSE | ODOMETER IN/ OUT TAG
C7805142 | 08| FORD F-750 DRW 3FRXX75V08V676753 1/539464 IT6753
IN SVC. DATE | PROD. DATE| WARR. EXP. PROMISED PO NO. e | PAYMENT INV. DATE
C1JANOS DO 17:30 06DECLS _149.00] CHG 31DEC18
.0, OPENED ' READY OPTIONS:

15:52 21NOvVig [11:41 31DEC1S8
LINE OPCODE TECH TYDE HOURS LIST NET TOTAL
A SERVICE CALL TO WESTLOCK - COUNTY TOWING
1200 ENGINES
.+6 CP 0.00 . c.00 0.00
'k*******************t************************i**ﬁ'**i
B CHECK FOR STALLING WHEN IDLEING
1200 ENGINES
... 40 CP 4.00 o : 556.00 596.00
539464 40: check cranking fuel pressure, not building any pressure,
prime fuel gystem, loosing prime, remove and test fuel pressure
regulator at back of head, regulator failed and needs replacement.
*************************i**************************
C** CHECK UNIT FOR NO START ( IN SHOP )
1200 ENGINES
40 CPW 14.81
69 CPW 13,19

28,00 3778.60 3778.60
1 2832285 REGULATOR ASSY : 156.35 23.06 93.06
4 79530 BRAKE CLEAN 5.65 4.87 19.48
1 2849312 PUMP GP-FUEL 947.08 ~ 563.74 563.74
2 1073116 SEAL, O RING 12.73 £6.36 12.72
1 4¥3029 SEBAL - il.80 4.54 4.54
1 6D1004 GASKET 9.82 3.78 3.78
1 5M6508 SEAL, O-RING 15.67 6.03 6.03
1 6V8260 SEAL 80.68 48.03 48.03
10 83-6019 ZIP TIE 8* 0.20 0.18 1.80
6 83-6007 TIE WRAP 6 0.12 0.11 0.66
1 2530741C1 ELEMENT 138.68 62.64 62.64
1 EHC/FILTERS8 ENVIRO CHARGE FILTERS O 8 1.00 1.00 1.00
1 FF5324 FILTER ' 32.50 21.45 21.45
1 EHC-FILTERSUS ENVIRO CHARGE 0.50 0.5¢0 0.50
2 ZJB227811492 50/50 COOLANT (RED) : 12.33 10.62 21.24

539464 40: pressure test fuel system per cat sis, return check
valve at high pressure pump fails, replace valve, still not building
any pressure when cranking, check all other requlators and check valves

STATEMENT OF DISCLAIMER DESCRIPTION TOTALS
;"hc d'tem:rnvr wmmxlmtimm tdl £ JoB %O\:APLET[ON DATE LABOUR AMOUNT
4 artles wilh resooct to RECEIVED ABOVE DESCRIBED MACHINE
TUEET | S ety sapemsanama s | 0| WITH EQUIPMENT INTACT / CHARGES ThE | PARTS AMOUNT
Jaarties s or MATERIAL AND LABOR HEREBY ACCEPTED. | GAS, Ot LysE
e wananty of marthng;wiw or U SUBLET AMOUNT
M H ’Sﬂm? m m:nuw:;r T MISC, CHARGES
_ﬂ sssuma formlf'l‘ oﬁy« isﬂﬂt{y 2 L TOTAL CHARGES
coanection wi 1 thig
24 HOUR | Hemitoms, J; - LESS INSURANCE
TOWING & GNATURE OATE | SALES TAX
RECOVERy | CUSTOMER SIGNATURE SERVICE PLEASE PAY
MANAGER THIS AMOUNT

G.5.T. NC. 82845 1346 AT GO




INVOICE #

CUSTOMER #: 10059 77586
UNIT# C7505142 TIRECRAFT/I
INVOICE ROADRUNNERS EQUIPMENT W
s
COUNTY TOWING SERVICE & MANUFACTURING lzoﬁ‘éﬁ'rn.
BOX 5856 PAGE 2 Hwy 642 g.h:ang:a?:gr% 32:; ; gsnx ?“ﬁ;,,"é?’;'s‘;“‘g‘, ;.s TSR 15
WESTLOCK, AB T7P 2P6 ne: (78 3188 - Fax: [78C 7197
HOME: 349-3982 CONT:349-3982 T o S30-4251
BUS : CELL: SERVICE ADVISOR; 5 DEREK SCHLACHTER
UNIT NO. | YEAR MAKE/MODEL VIN LICENSE ODOMETER IN/ OUT TAG

C7805142 08 | FORD F-750 DRW 3FRXX75V08V676753 1/539464 T6753

IN SVC, DATE_| PROD, DATE] WARR. EXP. | PROMISED —__FONO. o | PAYMENT INV. DATE
01JANOS @ 17:30 06DEC18 149.00/ CHG 31DEC18

R.Q, OPENED READY OPTIONS:

15:52 21NQV18 [11:41 31DEC18
LINE OPCODE TECH TYPE HOURS LIST NET TOTAL

in fuel gystem found no issues, test lift pump 1ift pump failed test,
69: drain coolant, install timing pin in engine, remove air air
compressor and all other air and fuel lines around high pressure pump,
remove 1lift pump, found lift pump shaft snapped, replace all seals and
install new lift pump, reinstall compressor and fuel lines, 40:
reinstall all fuel and air lines, install governor, install hand
primer, refill with coolant, start engine fuel pressure now within spec
cranking and running, reinstall air to air piping and air cleaner, put
interior back together, road test.
LA A S AR SRR R L YL TE R TR E R TR R RR R R R R R R R IR R IR
CUSTOMER PAY SHOP/ENVIRC FOR REPAIR ORDER 150.00
ROADRUNNERS TOWING DECK & WRECKER
SERVICE, RECOVERY & WINCH QUT
24 HR SERVICE
780-939-4251
DRIVE SAFE
AND THANK YOU FOR YOUR BUSINESS

3

é STATEMENT OF DISCLAIMER DESCRIPTION TOTALS
The factory wirmanty corstitutss oll JOB COMPLETION DATE — LABOUR AMOUNT .
el | 5, 8 SiatanIES with 1es06ct To RECEIVED ABOVE DESCRIBED MACHINE n 43 Zg gg
— Sefisr heraby expresely disciaims o8 | () | WITH EQUIPMENT INTACT / CHARGES FOR  |-PARTS AMOUNT :
e warmias s of y MATERIAL AND £ ABOR HEREBY ACCEPTED. | GAS, Ol LUBE 0.00
warrarty  of  marchantabiity o SUBLET AMOUNT Q.00
MAOFOREE | S5, nether  sssurnos * ogr | T MISC. CHARGES 150,00
quchorizes any cther rion 1o TOTAL CHARGES 5385,27
connection with of thi Y-y
23 HOUR | fominons, ¥ith the sals of this X LESS INSURANCE 0.00
TOWING & SIGNATURE DATE SALES TAX 269.26 —
RECOVERY CUSTOMER SIGNATURE SEAVICE PLEASE PAY
MANAGER THIS AMOUNT 5654 .53

G.8.T, NO. 22846 1346 KT 0001



